Configurations
Display LED
Quality retail showcase lighting systems
tel: (0161) 207 3355  fax: (0161) 207 3356  www.display-lighting.com See Displays in a New Light
Specialist LED lighting
Applications:
Showcases
Counters

Material Brass
tel: (0161) 207 3355  fax: (0161) 207 3356  www.display-lighting.com See Displays in a New Light
How to Order Display LED Mounted on Uprights
Code
LED/350-3L
LED/350-12L
LED/350-18L
Description
350mA 3W LED Driver
350mA 12W LED Driver
350mA 18W LED Driver
No. of Spotlights
1 to 2
2 to 8
4 to 12
S152 LED Spotlight Drivers
IMPORTANT - Constant current LED Drivers MUST be wired with series connections.
Please consult data sheets supplied with the products for wiring instructions.
Code
LED/700-3L
LED/700-12L
LED/700-18L
LED/700-36L
Description
700mA 3W LED Driver
700mA 12W LED Driver
700mA 18W LED Driver
700mA 36W LED Driver
No. of Spotlights
1
2 to 4
2 to 6
4 to 12
S142 LED Spotlight Drivers
LED Spotlight Drivers
Code
LED/700-3L
LED/700-12L
LED/700-18L
LED/700-36L
Description
700mA 3W LED Driver
700mA 12W LED Driver
700mA 18W LED Driver
700mA 36W LED Driver
No. of Spotlights
1
2 to 4
2 to 6
4 to 12
Display LED Drivers
IMPORTANT - Constant current LED Drivers MUST be wired with parallel connections.
Please consult data sheets supplied with the products for wiring instructions.
Display LED Drivers
Display LED
DLED/12-EC15
Overall Height
< 1000mm
Finishes
White - 01
Black - 02
Chrome - 03
Silver - 04
Bottom Fixing
FF
RF
CP
Overall Width
< 1500mm
LED Appearance
CW
NW